1
Data Sheet
RSDS1000DL+/CML+ Series Digital Oscilloscope
 RSDS1052DL+
 RSDS1072CML+
 RSDS1102CML+
 RSDS1152CML+
2

Weight N.W:2.5Kg
13
 Ordering information
Description Model
50MHz, 2CH, 500MSa/s（Max.) , 32Kpts, 7inch（800*480）LCD RSDS1052DL+
70MHz, 2CH, 1GSa/s（Max.) , 2Mpts, 7inch（800*480）LCD RSDS1072CML+
100MHz, 2CH, 1GSa/s（Max.) , 2Mpts, 7inch（800*480）LCD RSDS1102CML+
150MHz, 2CH, 1GSa/s（Max.) , 2Mpts, 7inch（800*480）LCD RSDS1152CML+
Standard Accessories
USB Cable -1
Quick Start  -1
Certificate of Calibration -1